
Basic Materials Specialty Chemicals

+2.2%

1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Price

₹1,803.90

Today’s high

₹1,810.00

Today’s low

₹1,761.00

52W high

₹1,849.90

52W low

₹1,197.10

1Y

42.3%

PE

93.48

PB

18.97

EPS (TTM)

21.98

Dividend yield

NaN%

5Y

24.8%

Market cap

₹91,744.6 Cr

Volume

21,109

Average volume

37,383

Pidilite Industries Ltd NSE: PIDILITIND

₹1,803.90 +39.25 (12:00 pm IST)

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Basic%20Materials
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Basic%20Materials&industry=145


Compare with other stock

Add

 ATUL

 AARTIIND

 KANSAINER

 BERGEPAINT

 ASIANPAINT

 PIDILITIND

Price

₹7,090.00

₹1,321.90

₹563.25

₹757.60

₹2,497.00

₹1,803.90

1D

-0.1%

+0.6%

+1.4%

+3.2%

+4.0%

+2.2%

1Y

+90.9%

+87.7%

+72.5%

+68.3%

+56.7%

+42.3%

PE

33.81

46.15

64.28

120.59

87.16

93.48

PB

5.91

7.17

8.01

25.66

21.72

18.97
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Financials

Income statement Balance sheet Cash �ow

As of 2019

Revenue

₹7,263.2 Cr

Net income

₹1,116.4 Cr

Quarterly Annual

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/atul-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/aarti-industries-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/kansai-nerolac-paints-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/berger-paints-india-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/asian-paints-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/pidilite-industries-ltd


See stock holdings

Top institutional holders

Axis Asset Management Company Limited 3.01%

Vanguard Group Inc 1.68%

BlackRock Fund Advisors 1.20%

First State Investment Mgmt (UK) Ltd 0.82%

Principal Global Investors, LLC 0.80%

Top mutual fund holders

Axis Long Term Equity Fund 1.29%

Axis Focused 25 0.87%

Axis Bluechip Fund 0.50%

Vanguard Emerging Markets Stock Idx… 0.36%

Vanguard Total Intl Stock Idx Fund 0.33%



About Pidilite Industries

Pidilite Industries Ltd manufactures and sells paints,

adhesives, and sealants in two segments based on

the customer: The consumer and bazaar products

segment, which generates the majority of revenue,

sells adhesives and sealants, construction paint

chemicals, art and craft materials. The industrial

products segment sells industrial adhesives resins,

and organic pigments and preparations. Pidilite

Industries sells its products through dealers and

distribution networks. The vast majority of revenue

comes from India.

Company address

Ramkrishna Mandir Road, O� Mathuradas

Vasanji Road, Mumbai, MH, 400

Company URL

http://www.pidilite.com

http://www.pidilite.com/

